Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Surah Bagarah is called Qasbat-ul-Quran. Which surah is called Qalb-e-Quran?

What is the meaning of name of Mohammad (PBUH) "Mustafa"?

How many infidels were taken as prisoners in the Battle of Badr?

Which of the following is the first child who embraced Islam?

Sadag-e-Eld-ul-Fitr has been proclaimed in the year.

Who was/were the pioneers) of hadis school of Basra?

What is called that person who offers his prayer alone?

in Quran, Hazrat Jibrael (A.S) is also referred as:

The Nisab of Zakat in Silver is:

The first Islamic flag was given to Hazrat Hamza (R.A) What was its colour?

What is the number of month "Rajab" in Islamic Calendar?

The title of Miftah-ul-Khayr was of Abbasid calipn :

Jizya means:

QUBA Mosque has been mentioned in:

Literal meaning of Haijj is:

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
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. Yaasin
. Al-Mulk
. Al-Fajr
. Al-Alaq

. The Chosen

. The True Friend
The Guided
None of these

70
80
60
50

Hazrat Hamza (R.A)
Hazrat Talha (R.A)
Hazrat Zubair (R.A)
. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hiri
5 Hijri

Imam Zohri

Imam Hassan Al-Basri
Both of these

None of these

Wahid
Mustahab
Mufarid

None of these

Ar-Rooh
Rooh-al-Qudus
Rooh-al-Ameen
All of these

40 Tolas
50 Tolas
50 1/2 Tolas
52 1/2 Tolas

White
Black
Red
Green

Eleventh

Waleed |
Mamoon
Mamoon
. Waleed llI

. Religious tax&nbsp;

Poll-tax on non-Muslims

. Lands cultivated by non-Muslims
Income from the minorities

. Surah Al-Taubah

. Surah Anfal&nbsp;
Surah Dhuha
. Surah Al-Muzammil
None of these

. Intend to go somewhere

B. Will to visit

C

. None of these
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Zakat Should be given to an appropriate and trustworthy person who will distribute it
according to his will. What is it called?

How many times takbeers are recited by Moazzin in Azaan?

When Hazrat Umer (RA) embraced Islam?

The reason of defeat of Muslims in the Battle of Uhud was wealth so in which Surah Allah
forbids to have the love of wealth?

Name the first female false prophetess?
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. Tamatta
. Ta'deel
. Tyumen

7
8
9
. 600 AD

. 608 AD

. 612&nbsp;A.D
. None of these
. Al-Falaq

. Al-Baqgarah

. Al- Tauba

. Hinza
. Hiba

. None of these



